<MEDICAL
CENTER

Wellness Plans

Our adult cat and dog plans

Service guide
$10.00 Member examination copay (unlimited)

Routine nail trims (unlimited)

Examination with vaccines (up to 2)

OSHA/biohazard fee (up to 2)

Core vaccine boosters (based on age, breed & risk)
Intestinal parasite screen (up to 2)

Deworming treatment (up to 4)

Routine blood screen with heartworm test (send out)
Routine dental cleaning package (includes dental x-rays)
Senior profile with heartworm test (chem 27, CBC, total T4 &urinalysis) (send out)
Blood pressure screen and ekg

Chest radiographs (2 views)

Eye pressure screen

Membership fees and discounts
Initial membership fee

Monthly payment

Discount perk on non-plan items
Average savings per year*

*Average annual savings in the first year will be less the cost of the initial membership fee.

Restrictions
Pet must be healthy to enroll.

If pet is in need of extractions and or medications at time of dental, additional charges will apply.

Plan is nontransferable.
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Silver
$99.00
$45.00
3%
$357.00

Gold

Gold
$99.00
$52.00

3%
$733.00

Platinum
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Platinum
$99.00
$59.00

3%
$1,485.00



