





Our adult cat and dog plans

Service guide	Silver	Gold	Platinum
\$10.00 Member examination copay (unlimited)	₩	*	&
Routine nail trims (unlimited)	*	*	&
Examination with vaccines (up to 2)	₩	*	₩
OSHA/biohazard fee (up to 2)	*	*	₩
Core vaccine boosters (based on age, breed & risk)	*	*	₩
Intestinal parasite screen (up to 2)	*	*	₩
Deworming treatment (up to 4)	&	*	₩
Routine blood screen with heartworm test (send out)	*	*	
Routine dental cleaning package (includes dental x-rays)		₩	₩
Senior profile with heartworm test (chem 27, CBC, total T4 &urinalysis) (send out)			₩
Blood pressure screen and ekg			₩
Chest radiographs (2 views)			₩
Eye pressure screen			₩

Membership fees and discounts	Silver	Gold	Platinum
Initial membership fee	\$99.00	\$99.00	\$99.00
Monthly payment	\$45.00	\$52.00	\$59.00
Discount perk on non-plan items	3%	3%	3%
Average savings per year*	\$357.00	\$733.00	\$1,485.00
*Average annual savings in the first year will be less the cost of the initial membership fee.			

Restrictions

Pet must be healthy to enroll.

If pet is in need of extractions and or medications at time of dental, additional charges will apply.

Plan is nontransferable.